

City of Mountain View

Legislation Text

File #: 202830, Version: 1

Appointment of a Representative to the Bay Area Water Supply and Conservation Agency Board of Directors and Bay Area Regional Water System Financing Authority

Appoint Councilmember Lisa Matichak as the City of Mountain View's representative to the Bay Area Water Supply and Conservation Agency Board of Directors and related Bay Area Regional Water System Financing Authority for the term starting on July 1, 2023 through December 31, 2024.